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Company Name Address Contact Name & Number Email Address Manufacturers Label 

Acqua Delight 418 S. Howes Street, Box 8, Fort Collins, CO 80521 L. Allen Heneveld, 970-686-9815 allen.heneveld@delightwater.com Aqua Delight Spring Water

Acqua Fresca P.O. Box 733, Westerly, RI 02891 Frank DeCaro, 401-596-4880 office@aquafresca.net Acqua Fresca Natural Spring Water

American Steakhouse, LLC 477 Main Street, Monroe, CT 06468 Isabel Tartaglia, 203-261-4811 itartaglia@aol.com American Steakhouse Spring Water

Auriemmas, LLC 501 Kings Highway East, Fairfield, CT 06825 Dave Sorgenti, 860-862-3918 dsorgenti@gmail.com Geno's Fast Break Spring Water

Avery's Beverages, LLC 520 Corbin Avenue, New Britain, CT 06052 Rob Metz, 860-224-0830 averysoda@gmail.com Avery's Natural Spring Water, Woof Water 

Natural Spring Water

Avon High School PTO 3 Bluestone Lane, Avon, CT 06001 Kathleen K.C. O'Brien, 860-305-7869 kcoevents@comcast.net Career GPS

Balance Water Company 39 West 32nd Street, Room 1504, New York, NY 10001 Kristen Vahsen, 212-564-0886 kv@drinkbalance.com Balance Relax Spring Water, Balance 

Refresh Spring Water, Balance Mind 

Spring Water

Banner Water, LLC 32 Browns Bridge Road, Tolland, CT 06084 Sean R. Banning, 860-872-8077 bannerwater@sbcglobal.net Banner Water Quality Drinking Water, 

Banner Water Quality Spring Water

Berkshire Mountain Springs, Inc. 772 Norfolk Road, Southfield, MA 01259 Janis Graham-Jones, 413-229-2086 info@berkshiresprings.com Berkshire Mountain Spring Water

Best Western Cristata Inn 2255 Norwich New London Turnpike, Uncasville, CT 06382 Lynn Nazarko, 860-848-0660 lnazarco@cristatainn.com Best Western Cristata Inn Spring Water

CAF Management, LLC 75 Washington Avenue, North Haven, CT 06473 CAF Management, LLC, 203-234-2232 cafe@ctserviceplazas.com Connecticut Water Natural Spring Water

Carter Mario Injury Lawyers 158 Cherry Street, Milford, CT 06460 Stephen Sirico, 203-876-2711 ssirico@cartermario.com Get Carter Spring Water

City Center Danbury 186 Main Street, Danbury, CT 06810 Andrea Gartner, 203-792-1711 phembrook@citycenterdanbury.com City Center Danbury Spring Water

Clark Farms, Inc. 29 Bushy Hill Road, Granby, CT 06035 Becky Clark, 860-716-3239 clarkfarm29@att.net Clark Farms Spring Water

Club Fitness 640 Enfield Street (route 5), Enfield, CT 06082 Rick Pomygalski, 860-670-8950 rickp@goldsct.com Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 585 Hazard Avenue, Enfield, CT 06082 Rick Pomygalski, 860-763-1909 rickp@goldsct.com Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 107 Old Windsor Road, Bloomfield, CT 06002 Rick Pomygalski, 860-670-8950 rickp@goldsct.com Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 400 Middle Street, Bristol, CT 06010 Rick Pomygalski, 860-670-8950 rick@goldsct.com Club Fitness Spring Water

Coffee Break Company, LLC 20 Connecticut South Drive, East Granby, CT 06026 James Glassman, 860-653-6400 jim@coffeebreakct.com Coffee Break Spring Water

Corner House Associates 827 Farmington Avenue, Farmington, CT 06032 Jeffrey Hoess-Brooks, 860-269-0225 GM@FarmingtonInn.com The Farmington Inn

Eastern CT State University 83 Windham Street, Willimantic, CT 06226 Ray Aramini, 860-671-5651 ray@bikeforbread.org Eastern Connecticut Rugby Spring Water

Emily's Catering Group 105 Central Street, Bristol, CT 06010 Richard Kerzner, 860-585-8625 rick@emilyscater.com Emily's Catering Group Spring Water

Epic Retail Group, LLC 80 Cornerstone Drive, South Windsor, CT 06074 Tyler Pragrosa, 860-951-9335 info@rockandsmoke.com Rock & Smoke Ultra Purified Water

Evolv Health, LLC 5001 Spring Valley Road, Suite 500-W, Dallas, TX 75244 Susan Rogers, 972-715-1300 srogers@evolvhealth.com Evolv Health Enhanced Water Beverage

Gold's Gym 1064 Main Street, East Hartford, CT 06108 Rick Pomygalski, 860-670-8950 rickp@goldsct.com Gold's Gym Spring Water

Gold's Gym 1001 Day Hill Road, Windsor, CT 06095 Rick Pomygalski, 860-670-8950 rickp@goldsct.com Gold's Gym Spring Water

H2O 367 Bank Street, New London, CT 06320 Shannon Brenek, 860-303-0898 shannon@greydogdesign.net H2O Spring Water

Horizons, Inc. 127 Babcock Hill Road, South Windham, CT 06266 Christian Robinson, 860-456-1032 crobinson@horizonsct.org Horizons

HPC Food Service 625 Nutmeg Road North, South Windsor, CT 06074 Jeff Lotstein, 860-760-3973 jlotstein@hpcfs.com HPC Spring Water

Katherine Hepburn Cultural Arts Center 300 Main Street, Old Saybrook, CT 06475 Charles K. Still, Jr.,  860-510-0473 chuck.still@thekate.org Live @ The Kate

Lyman Orchards P.O. Box 453, Middlefield, CT 06455 John Fresina, 860-349-6006 jfresina@lymanorchards.com Lyman Orchards Spring Water

Mansfield Fire Fighters Association 4 S. Eagleville Road, Mansfield, CT 06268 Kendra Ward, 860-634-3091 wardkn@mansfieldct.org Mansfield Fire Fighters Association Spring 

Water

Midstate Medical Center 435 Lewis Avenue, Meriden, CT 06451 George Szuba, 203-694-8413 george.szuba@hhchealth.org Midstate Medical Center Spring Water

Mitchell College 437 Pequot Avenue, New London, CT 06320 Donald L. Benoit, 860-701-5073 benoit_d@mitchell.edu Mitchell College Spring Water

Mountain Spring Water, Inc. 1286 East Main Street, Meriden, CT 06450 Peter A. Lowe, 203-237-3500 mountainspringwater@comcast .net Mountain Spring Water, Mountain Spring 

Water Natural Refreshing
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Munsons Chocolates 174 Hop River Road, Bolton, CT 06043 Jim Florence, 860-649-4332 jim@munsonschocolates.com Munsons Chocolates Bottled Water

Mystic Schooners P.O. Box 165, Old Mystic, CT 06372 Donald L. Benoit, 860-701-5073 don@mysticbaseball.org Mystic Schooners Spring Water

Napoli Foods, Inc. 10 Knotter Drive, Cheshire, CT 06410 William Nowok, 860-276-4000 bnowok@napolifoodsinc.com Onda Spring Water

Piedmont Springs 6553 Warren Drive, Norcross, GA 30093 Langdon Cheves Adler, 770-409-4027 ladler@piedmontsprings.net MAYFLOWER Inn & Spa Spring Water, 

Piedmont Spring Water

Pine State Trading Co. 47 Market Street, Gardiner, ME 04345 Michele Paradis, 800-462-4470 mparadis@pinestatetrading.com Mindful Water for Healthy Habits Pure 

Spring Water

Plainfield High School 651 Norwich Road, Plainfield CT 06374 Ronald A. Lussier, 860-564-6459 lussierr@plainfieldschools.org Plainfield High School - Go Panthers! 

Spring Water

Rein's N.Y. Style Deli 435 Hartford Turnpike, Vernon, CT 06066 Steven Kassman, 860-875-1344 stevenkassman@aol.com Rein's Deli Natural Spring Water

Rita's Franchise Company 1210 Northbrook Drive, Suite 310, Trevose, PA 19053 Dominic Gallo, 215-876-9332 d.gallo@ritascorp.com Rita's Spring Water

Somers Pharmacy 659 Main Street, P.O. Box 356, Somers, CT 06071 David Guerette, 860-749-2270 somersrx@cox.net Somers Pharmacy Spring Water

Star Distributors, Inc. P.O. Box 1200, New Haven, CT 06505 Peter M. Gallo, 203-932-3636 pgallo@stardistributors.com Litchfield Spring Water

The Farmer's Cow, LLC 49 Chappell Road, Lebanon, CT 06249 Lindsay Green, 860-634-4618 lindsay@thefarmerscow.com The Farmer's Cow Eastern Hills Spring 

Water

The Hospital of Central Connecticut 100 Grand Street, New Britain, CT 06050 Thomas Vaccarelli, 860-224-5336 Thomas.vaccarelli@hhchealth.org The Hospital of Central Connecticut Spring 

Water

Triple Springs Spring Water Company 199 Ives Avenue, Meriden, CT 06450 Sam Bradford, 203-235-8374 triplesprings@gmail.com Triple Springs Natural Spring Water

University of Hartford 200 Bloomfield Avenue, West Hartford, CT 06117 Howard Shapiro, 413-374-5311 University of Hartford Spring Water

University of New Haven 30 Boston Post Rd., Marcy Hall Rm 127 D, New Haven, CT 

06515

Juline E. Mills, 203-932-7012 University of New Haven Spring Water

VanDome 102 Hamilton Street, New Haven, CT 06511 Thomas O'Brien, 203-789-2066 vandome@snet.net VanDome Spring Water

Willington Pizza 25 River Road, Willington, CT 06279 Jeffrey Kelly, 860-429-7433 willingtonpizza@aol.com Willington Pizza Spring Water

Willington Public Schools 40A Old Farms Road, Willington, CT 06279 Brenda LaFemina-Weber, 860-487-3130 bweber@willingtonct.org Hall Memorial School Spring Water

Zico Beverages, LLC 2221 Park Place, El Segundo, CA 90245 Sylvia Meyer, 310-379-9505 sylvia@zico.com Zico Latte Coconut Spring Water, Zico 

Pineapple Coconut Spring Water, Zico 

Natural Coconut Spring Water, Zico 

Mango Coconut Spring Water, Zico Latte 

Coconut Spring Water, Zico Chocolate 

Coconut Spring Water
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